
Date Event Location
Saturday, May 6 Monster Yard Sale Municipal Arena & Fair Building

Saturday, May 13 Craft Fair Watertown Municipal Arena

Sunday, May 14 Horse Fun Show Fairgrounds Horse Ring

Wednesday, May 17 NRCIL-Mental Health Awareness Walk Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Saturday, May 20 MMA Fighting Alliance Watertown Municipal Arena

Sunday, May 21 Horse Fun Show Fairgrounds Horse Ring

Thursday, May 25 The Workplace Career Jam Watertown Municipal Arena

Thursday, June 1 DPAO Concert Watertown Municipal Arena

Friday-Saturday, June 2, 3 & 4 Comicon Watertown Municipal Arena

Saturday, June 3-October 28 Saturday Farmer's Market Starts J.B. Wise Pavilion

Friday, June 9 Relay for Life Fairgrounds

Saturday, June 10 Monument to Monument 5K Run Thompson Park Monument

Saturday, June 10 YMCA Healthy Kids Thompson Park Monument

Friday, June 16 DPAO Concert Watertown Municipal Arena

Saturday, June 17 PRIDE 2023 Thompson Park Kite Hill

Saturday, June 17 Cornell Cooperative Extension Horse Show Fairgrounds Horse Ring

Tuesday-Thursday, June 27-29 Girl Scouts Day Camp Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Monday, July 3 Rapids Game with Fireworks Fairgrounds

Saturday, July 8 Indoor Movie Watertown Municipal Arena

Tuesday - Sunday, July 11-16 Jefferson County Fair Fairgrounds

Friday-Sunday, July 21-23 TI Challenge Fairgrounds

Monday-Friday, July 24-28 YMCA Baseball Camp Fairgrounds

Saturday, August 12 Faery & Earth Festival Thompson Park Picnic Areas

Saturday, August 12 Movie in the Park by Bespokes: Lightyear Thompson Park Kite Hill

Monday, August 21 DPAO Concert Watertown Fairgrounds

Friday, August 25 DPAO Concert Watertown Municipal Arena

Sunday, September 17 Out of the Darkness Suicide Prevention Walk Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Tuesday-Wednesday September 19 & 20 Cornell Cooperative Extension Ag Extravaganza Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Friday, September 22 DPAO Concert Watertown Fairgrounds

Sunday, September24 Alzheimer's Walk Thompson Park Large Pavilion

Saturday, October 14 Paws 4 Potter Walk Thompson Park Rotary Pavilion
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